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Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC
Dept.970

P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX772144U6

3.L-33 -5
o4-22-2sL4

KS

iIAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Ctanute, KS 66720
6201431 -S21 0 . 1 -800i4874876

Fax 620i4314012

fnvoice # 267548

Page

INVOlCE

fnvoice Date | 04/23/20a4 Termg 2 0/3a/L0,n/30

"AOS 
RESOURCES OPERATING, I,LC

14155 WEST IOOP SOUTr{, ST, 600
r{ousToN Tx 77 027
(7L3) 993-A774

Description
TON MILEAGE DELIVERY

t

APR EE

Hours Unit Frice
1.00 571.05

Qry
1"80.00
432.A0
360.00
100.00

1_.00

Irnlt Pri.ce
15.7000

.7800
,2240

2 .4700
84.0000

TotaL
571.05

TotaL
2826.00
336.96

79.zfr
2+7.4A

8,{ .00

TotsaI
-1046.75

Tota.L
870.00
189 .00

Fart Number
1104S
1102
111_88
1L0?
4432

$uJrlet Perfor:med
9I95-180

57
57

Parts:
T,a.bor:
Subl-t:

Descrlption
CIJASS rtAr CEI(ENT (SAT,E)
CAI,CITTM CHTORIDE (50#)
PRE}TIUIIT GEI, / BENTONITE
Frro-sEAr, (25#)
I 5/8'r WOODEN PLUG

Description
CEMENT I"IATERIAT DISCOI'NT

Description
CEIdEIifl[ PTffP (SURFACE}
EOErsUEtiIr HXLEAGE (OIIE WAY)

3573.L6 Freight:
.00 Mi-se;

-L046.75 Supplies:

Amount Due 5431-.90 if paid afLer 05103/20L4

.00 Iax:

. 00 Totsal-:

.00 Change:

Ilours Unit Price
1.00 870.00

45.00 4.20

L6l".70 AR
4318. 16

.00

Signed. Date

1f H;1

ry* flJ

wEnrDrAFE#tlg D 4djr_+_

BARTLESVILTT, OK EL T'ORABO, KS
9,t81338-0808 316t322-70n

EUREKA, KS PONCACTTY, OK
820/583-7664 580/782-2303

OAKLEY, K8 OTTAWA, KS
7851672-9822 7851U2-4044

THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY CUSHING, OKsmn3+5289 302686-4914 918/22$.2050

;FpEovAr*--*



Apr 22 14 06:21a

fr csusotlDATEs
\$, 

olrwa*qarqffi*' LLe

PO Bor 884, Chanute, KS 66720
64.t1il1-9210 or 8${l<87-8676

&b1 64{
FIELD NCKET & TREA,TMENT REPORT

CEIYIENT

p.3

TICI(ET NUMBER 4 2 gi i

CEMENT LEFT IN C,-rS.filE A. O ,--

RATE ,4, O

ftFrrl /4 OATE--
I acknoruledge that tJ6 payment unless sPecltlcally amanded ln wrttingror ihe lront oI the form or in the customefs

condltons of service on the bacl( oI thls f$rm are in effect for serulces idenfifled on tfits fonn.account rcoordq at our olilce,

Ho,I-EE/EE /4.r.y * i uot-s.oeprn d /ti cAshlGstzE&
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mKtIro
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC

Dept.970
P.O. Box 4346

Houston, TX772104346

MAIN OFFICE
P.O. Box 884

Chanute, KS 66720
6201 431 -521 0 . 1 -800 I 467 #7 6

Fax 620/4314012

xril
I}WOICE Invoi.ce # 267708

Invoioe Datez A4/29/zALq Termgz o/tO/L0,n/30 Page 1

IIAOS RESOURCES OBERATIIIG, LLC
L455 ICEgr rrOOP gOIrrH, Sr. 500
IIOUSTON TX 77027
(7L31 e93-0774

1.1_ -33 - s
04-27 -20L4

KS

Part Number
1"104s
tLo2
LLL88
1"1L0A
LL44c
4L36
4r.04
41"59
4454

Subl-et, Performed
9995 -180

Description
Cr,ASS nAr CEI,IENT (S]LE]
CAIJCIU}i CHI'ORIDE (50#)
PRm{IUU CET, / BEMTONITE
KOt SEAI, (50# BAG}
UUD FLUSH (SAI,E}
TERBOITIZER 5 L/2"
qmffiNT BASKET 5 L/2"
Fr,oAT SIIOE AEA 5 L/z,t
5 A/2'l IJATCH DOIIN PLUG

Deecription
CEUEIIT }TATERXA]: DXSCOU}nI

I,OCATION
I,OCATION

Qry
265.00
+24 . OO

795.00
1325.00
500.00

8.00
2.00
1. 00
1. 00

Unit Frice
1s.7000

.7800

.2240

.4500
L. L000

75 .7500
2 90 . 0000
433.7500
318.2500

Total
41.60.50

330.72
L7 4 -90
609.50
550.00
606.00
580.00
433.75
3 L8 .25

TotaL
-1747.69

Tota].
908.04
360.00
360. 00

1085.00
L93 .20
506.00
360.00

491-
491
527
57
57
57
57

==E=
Part
Labor:
Sublt:

Descriptioa
TON MIIJEAGE DEIJI\IERY
EQUIPUENT STA}TD.BY ON
EQUIPIIBIT STA}ID-BY ON
CEUBfiT PSII{P
EQUIPUENT MII.EAGE (ONE I{AY)
CASING FOOTAGE
EQUIPMENT STA}ID-BY ON TOCATION

. 00 }tiec:
-L747.59 gupplies:

Amount Due 12032.73 tf paid after O5/A9/2Aa4

Hours
1.00
4.00
4.00
L.00

45.00
2200.00

4.00

Unit Price
908. 04
90.00
90.00

L085.00
4.20

.23
90.00

.00 Tax:

.00 Total:

.00 Change:

385.02 AR
10L73.19

.00

Signed. Date

OAKLEY, KS
785t6728822

WzuID/AFE'

CODE tjo.-r3o

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KAglu338{t808 3161922-7022
EUREKA" XS PONCA CITY OK
820/58$7684 580n62-2303

OTTATIIA, K6
7Nnn4044

THAYER, KS GILLEfiE, WY CUSHING, OK
62ru&t9;5269 307/58&4914 318/22S2850

Seu,qqL*BArE&



&{.o1"loB/
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT

n*eo*u 3 74 O caslr{c srzE I urE,GHr.

cAslNa DEPTIT_ DRILL PFE-TUBIHG.

Apr 28 M A7:4h

fr GOT.TSOLIDf,TEB

t+ Qirh*snimtL€

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620.431€210 or 800-467-8676

sLuRFlYUtElcffiJ4t-tr
DISPLACEUENT

p,2

rrcKEr HU6BER 4,5 3 3 4.

OITIER--.-
slunnvvol 1pJ, 70
rltsPL.AcEInENT FSr_

WATERgaUS{r- CEMENT LEFT in CASlllG

MD(

DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUGT

RsvlnSTU/

AUTHOHznO

iTIIIATED
TOTAt lot ?e,P

D^rE$:-7Vt"rtHl
I acknowkdgethat the pryrnent terms, unless specifically ln wriling on the-front of the lonn or in the customef s
account recordg, tt our otlice, and condtllons o, servlce m lfie back ot thls forrn are ln Eflect for serviceo HEntilted on thls torr

ITATF


